

COUNTIE(S) : PENOBSCOT

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 015857.00

COMPLETION DATE : 08/31/08

=====

PROJECT(S) : 015857.00

LOCATION(S) : DEXTER, HIGHWAY RESURFACING MAINE STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : DEXTER, HIGHWAY RESURFACING.

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	000022	LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE)		\$ 326,372.00	100.0000%
2	001601	ALL STATES ASPHALT, INC.		\$ 350,344.00	107.3450%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS								
0010	202.203	50.000 SY	20.00000	1000.00	35.00000	1750.00		
PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS								
0020	410.151	94270.000 SY	0.30000	28281.00	0.30000	28281.00		
EMULSIFIED ASPHALT SEALCOAT, APPLIED								
0030	410.23	94270.000 SY	2.00000	188540.00	2.05000	193253.50		
LATEX MODIFIED EMULSION CHIP SEAL - 9.5MM								
0040	424.3331	10000.000 LB	3.20000	32000.00	2.90000	29000.00		
ASPHALT LOW MODULUS CRACK SEALER, APPLIED								
0050	627.76	LUMP	5000.00000	5000.00	11000.00000	11000.00		
TEMPORARY PVMT. MARK LINE, W OR YELLOW								
0060	627.77	37450.000 SF	0.80000	29960.00	1.15000	43067.50		
REMOVING PAVEMENT MARKINGS								
0070	652.34	80.000 EA	8.00000	640.00	8.00000	640.00		
CONE								
0080	652.35	464.000 SF	9.00000	4176.00	8.00000	3712.00		
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS								
0090	652.36	27.000 CD	125.00000	3375.00	120.00000	3240.00		
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES								
0100	652.38	420.000 HR	20.00000	8400.00	20.00000	8400.00		
FLAGGER								
0110	659.10	LUMP	25000.00000	25000.00	28000.00000	28000.00		
MOBILIZATION								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	326,372.00	\$	350,344.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	326,372.00	\$	350,344.00	\$	